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2020年6月龙岗区各街道商品房库存情况
（单位：套、万平方米）
	街道
	商品房
	商品住宅

	
	可售套数
	可售面积
	可售套数
	可售面积

	布吉街道
	794
	8.32
	734
	7.94

	吉华街道
	853
	7.22
	784
	6.69

	坂田街道
	1530
	13.98
	716
	9.09

	南湾街道
	146
	1.58
	141
	1.55

	横岗街道
	2520
	21.37
	1560
	16.43

	园山街道
	309
	2.85
	309
	2.85

	平湖街道
	1466
	16.18
	1326
	15.24

	龙城街道
	6063
	53.74
	2641
	29.31

	龙岗街道
	4394
	41.32
	3558
	34.02

	宝龙街道
	1500
	16.18
	1401
	15.57

	坪地街道
	1484
	14.32
	1252
	13.02

	合计
	21059
	197.06
	14422
	151.71
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